
DIVISION TEAM MANAGER MANAGER EMAIL
Tee Ball Blue Rocks Santay, Sean ssantay33@aol.com
Tee Ball Grasshoppers Pipero, Scott scottpipero@yahoo.com
Tee Ball Hot Rods Semple, Melissa mjobes1@verizon.net
Tee Ball Lugnuts Dever, Brian deverb78@gmail.com
Tee Ball Raptors Zsamba, Wayne wzsamba@gmail.com
Tee Ball Red Wings Tremarco, George Gtremarco18@gmail.com
Tee Ball Riverdogs Kappus, Martin kappusmartin@gmail.com
Tee Ball Thunder Tabbitas, Anthony atabbitas@hotmail.com
Rookie Bulls Juliano, Frank fjuliano@msn.com
Rookie Mud Hens Rupinski, John jrup03@gmail.com
Rookie Rockhounds Leloia, Frank frank@customlandscapingnj.com
Rookie Timber Rattlers Miller, JT jtm6181@gmail.com
AAA Angels Carrig, Michael carrigmm@gmail.com
AAA Astros Kappus, Martin kappusmartin@gmail.com
AAA Athletics Radwan, Suzan suzanradwan@hotmail.com
AAA Diamondbacks OCarroll, George gocarroll62@yahoo.com
AAA Dodgers Jose, Rivera riverastrength@gmail.com
AAA Giants Rupinski, John jrup03@gmail.com
AAA Mariners Takacs, Lou loutakacs@comcast.net
AAA Padres Wojcik, Charles cwoj11@yahoo.com
Minors Cardinals Gonzalez, Juan wjgreg@hotmail.com
Minors Cubs Takacs, Lou loutakacs@comcast.net
Minors Indians Brown, Michael michaelbrownnj@gmail.com
Minors Pirates Richter, David David.richter@pseg.com
Minors Reds Bhagat, Keyur keyur27@yahoo.com
Minors White Sox Smith, Kevin kpsmss@comcast.net
Majors Blue Jays Judge, Pete petejudge1@me.com
Majors Marlins Fotiadis, George Gskylinedemo@yahoo.com
Majors Mets Czuba, Jeffrey jczuba@hoaglandlongo.com
Majors Phillies Wendroff, Ron ron_wendroff@ajg.com
Majors Red Sox Bacon, Robert bbacon20@verizon.net
Majors Yankees Enis, Steven steven.senofflaw@gmail.com

2019 MTBA SPRING REC MANAGERS


